
 

Updated 18th September 2025 
 

Cantilena Choir Calendar for Term 2 and 3 2026 

 
SPRING TERM – 9 WEEKS 

WEDNESDAY 21ST  JANUARY 2026  – WEDNESDAY 25th MARCH 
 Date  

1 Wednesday  21st  January  
2 Wednesday  28th  January  
3 Wednesday  4th January  
4 Wednesday  11tth February 

 

 Wednesday 18th February HALF TERM 
5 Wednesday  25th February 

 

6 Wednesday  4th March 
 

7 Wednesday  11th March 
 

8 Wednesday 18th March 
 

9 Wednesday 25th March  
 

SUMMER TERM – 10 WEEKS 

WEDNESDAY 22ND APRIL 2026  – WEDNESDAY 1ST JULY  
 Date  

1 Wednesday  22nd  April  
2 Wednesday  29th  April  
3 Wednesday  6th May 

 

4 Wednesday  13th May 
 

5 Wednesday 20th May  
 Wednesday  27th May HALF TERM 

6 Wednesday  3rd  June  
 

7 Wednesday  10th  June AGM at 7.00pm 
8 Wednesday 17th June 

 

9 Wednesday 24th June   
10 Tuesday  30th June  Last rehearsal TBC 

 Wednesday 1st  July Concert at the United Reform 
Church 

 


